Chuwa Wizard (JPN)

br. 2015

16.0 % (1.63m)

Yushun Stallion Station

race record 26starts 11wins

Age Country Starts 1st 2nd 3rd

2

3
4
5
6

WAt 3

Won Nagoya Grand Prix-Jpn2

WAt 4

Won JBC Classic-Jpn1

Won Diolite Kinen-Jpn2

Won Heian S.-G3

HAt 5 Best dirt horse in Japan
Won Champions Cup-G1

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
UAE
KSA
JPN
UAE

=N = =W phpO O

O = OO0 O MNMNWO

Won KawasakiKinen-Jpn1

WAt 7

Won KawasakiKinen-Jpn1

= NDO N

O = O = = 0N =

D2500m
D2000m
D2400m
D1900m

D1800m
D2100m

D2100m



