## Chuwa Wizard (JPN)

br. 2015 16.0 ½ (1.63м) Yushun Stallion Station

## race record 26starts 11wins

Age	Country	Starts	1st	2nd	3rd
2		_	_	—	_
3	JPN	8	5	1	2
4	JPN	6	3	2	0
5	JPN	4	2	0	2
6	JPN	3	0	1	1
	UAE	1	0	1	_
	KSA	1	0	0	0
7	JPN	2	1	1	_
	UAE	1	0	0	1

## At 3

	•				
Won	Nagoya Grand Prix <b>-Jpn2</b>	D2500m			
At 4					
Won	JBC Classic <b>-Jpn1</b>	D2000m			
Won	Diolite Kinen <b>-Jpn2</b>	D2400m			
Won	Heian S. <b>-G3</b>	D1900m			
At 5 Best dirt horse in Japan					
Won	Champions Cup <b>-G1</b>	D1800m			
Won	Kawasaki Kinen <b>-Jpn1</b>	D2100m			
At 7					
Won	Kawasaki Kinen <b>-Jpn1</b>	D2100m			